HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji
Bratislava 21.02.2016
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(161) Gula [3kg] - Mladsie Ziacky 5boj
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Meno

MOLNAROVA Michaela
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
SVECOVA Andrea
DINOVA Jarmila
SKODOVA Sabina
SUPICOVA Lenka
TINAKOVA Emma
SVACHOVA Martina
VARGOVA Margaret
SIMEKOVA Maria
SARINOVA Daniela
VODNYANSZKA Renata
SREYEROVA Tamara
KICOVA Séra
BIELIKOVA Natalia
KRAJCIKOVA Nina
MIKUSINCOVA Miroslava
VESELSKA Sandra
DEVALDOVA Diana
TURICIKOVA Maria
KLABNIKOVA Alexandra
PRISTASOVA Petra

MOLNAROVA Michaela
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
SVECOVA Andrea
DINOVA Jarmila
SKODOVA Sabina
SUPICOVA Lenka
TINAKOVA Emma
SVACHOVA Martina
VARGOVA Margaret
SIMEKOVA Maria
SARINOVA Daniela
VODNYANSZKA Renéata
SREYEROVA Tamara
KICOVA Sara
BIELIKOVA Natalia
KRAJCIKOVA Nina
MIKUSINCOVA Miroslava
VESELSKA Sandra
DEVALDOVA Diana
TURICIKOVA Maria
KLABNIKOVA Alexandra
PRISTASOVA Petra

MOLNAROVA Michaela

Nar.

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2006
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004

60m prekazky

9,82

Klub / Krajina

AO Akademik TU Kosice
AK Slavia TU KoSice

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU KoSice
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Slavia Trencin o.z.

Slavia Trendin o.z.

Slavia Trencin o.z.
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Slavia Trencin o.z.

Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajska Streda

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atleticky oddiel Svit

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Slavia Trencin o.z.

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
Atleticky oddiel Svit

1 2
9,47 7,58
7,12 6,20
7,04 6,78
6,29 6,48
6,62 5,86
6,52 6,41
6,07 6,51
6,43 6,08
6,34 6,02
6,06 6,18
5,56 5,92
521 5,60
5,46 5,59
4,98 5,49
478 5,00
2,44 535
5,24 4,55
5,07 512
5,10 4,76
4,70 4,48

X 3,99
4,28 X

Dialka 60m
746 456 443 8,45 715

3
8,23
6,92
6,66
6,80
6,29
5,19
6,05
6,22
6,15
5,96
5,84
5,24
5,14
5,47
5,49
4,86
4,84
5,17
5,07

X
4,69

X

Gula
9,47

495

Vykon
9,47
7,12
7,04
6,80
6,62
6,52
6,51
6,43
6,34
6,18
5,92
5,60
5,59
549
5,49
5,35
5,24
517
5,10
4,70
4,69
4,28

4 5 6

2399



(154)
(233)
(147)
(189)
(310)
(312)
(311)
(42)
(188)
(307)
(132)
(205)
(129)
(346)
(349)
(302)
(91)
(146)
(263)
(260)
(128)

RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
SVECOVA Andrea
DINIOVA Jarmila
SKODOVA Sabina
SUPICOVA Lenka
TINAKOVA Emma
SVACHOVA Martina
VARGOVA Margaret
SIMEKOVA Maria
SARINOVA Daniela
VODNYANSZKA Renéta
SREYEROVA Tamara
KICOVA Séra
BIELIKOVA Natélia
KRAJCIKOVA Nina
MIKUSINCOVA Miroslava
VESELSKA Sandra
DEVALDOVA Diana
TURICIKOVA Maria
KLABNIKOVA Alexandra
PRISTASOVA Petra

11,62
10,42
11,00
12,97
10,66
12,54
10,39
12,27
11,35
11,93
11,67
12,72
12,58
12,82
12,61
11,41
12,90
12,59
13,28
14,67
13,81

439
636
537
258
594
311
641
347
480
394
432
288
306
276
302
471
267
305
223
94
168

419
467
386
393
432
390
421
334
412
389
417
364
377
370
412
408
365
357
353
325
264
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352
472
276
292
384
285
357
168
336
283
347
229
257
242
336
326
231
214
206
151
52

8,98
8,24
9,01
9,44
8,91
9,47
8,58
9,69
9,06
8,92
8,83
9,43
9,44
973
9,46
8,44
9,48
9,86
9,30
10,36
10,46

571
776
564
458
589
451
678
402
551
587
610
461
458
393
454
718
449
365
492
267
249

712
7,04
6,80
6,62
6,52
6,51
6,43
6,34
6,18
5,92
5,60
5,59
549
549
535
5,24
517
510
4,70
4,69
4,28

343
338
322
311
304
304
299
293
283
266
246
245
239
239
230
223
219
215
190
189
163

1705
2222
1699
1319
1871
1351
1975
1210
1650
1530
1635
1223
1260
1150
1322
1738
1166
1099
1111
701
632



	(161) Guľa [3kg] - Mladšie žiačky 5boj

